Jason Albu
Albu & Associates, Inc.
jasonalbu@albu.biz
O: 321.303.2444 | C: 321.303.2444

Ray Bastin, CPA (Treasurer)
Withum
rbastin@withum.com
O: 407.308.3447 | C: 407.312.6388

Charles Bracco
Modern Plumbing Industries, Inc.
cbracco@modernpi.com
O: 407.702.4686 | C: 407.702.4686

Roy L. Burkett (Vice Chair)
S. I. Goldman Company, Inc.
roy.burkett@comfortsystemsusa.com
O: 407.830.5000 | C: 407.468.7649

Michelle Delaney
LRA Insurance
mdelaney@lrainsurance.com
O: 407.838.3445 | C: 407.748.1589

Chris Evans (Immediate Past Chair)
Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC
cevans@brasfieldgorrie.com
O: 407.453.7341 | C: 407.453.7341

Juan Garcia (Chair-elect)
PCL Construction Services, Inc.
jigarcia@pcl.com
O: 407.363.0059 | C: 407.468.4317

Roxana Hernandez
Turner Construction Co.
rphernandez@tcco.com
O: 407.210.2500 | C: 714.319.5219

Julie Holmes, P.E. (Chair)
JK2 Scenic
julie.holmes@jk2.com
O: 407.880.8400 | C: 321.229.9390
Michael Jordan
Lithko Contracting, LLC
jordanm@lithko.com
O: 407.910.1400 | C: 407.451.3945

John Kurtz
Gilbane Building Company
JKurtz@GilbaneCo.com
O: 407.422.7691 | C: 321.230.9458

Steven Lockhart
Finfrock Construction, LLC
slockhart@finfrock.com
O: 407.293.4000 | C: 863.289.9803

Scott Luebbert
Tri-City Electrical Contractors, Inc.
Scott.luebbert@tcelectric.com
O: 407.788.3500 | C: 314.413.3349

Jonathan Pearch
Balfour Beatty
JPearch@balfourbeattyus.com
O: 407.226.9819 | C: 740.591.5178

Debbie Rodriguez
Competitive Edge Partners & Consulting, LLC
drodriguez@compedgellc.com
O: 407.203.7064 | C: 407.271.2704

David Schultz
CEMEX
russelld.schultz@cemex.com
O: 407.702.8701 | C: 239.825.3599

Scott Scruby (Vice Chair)
Sunbelt Rentals
scott.scruby@sunbeltrentals.com
O: 407.855.0050 | C: 407.467.0504

Jonathan Sheppeard
Austin Commercial
jsheppeard@austin.ind.com
O: 407.459.1345 | C: 321.246.0967
Chad Tinetti
Tavistock Development Company
chad.tinetti@tavistock.com
O: 407.313.8233 | C: 321.436.6581

Oskar Torres
Towers Construction Company
otorres@towerscc.com
O: 407.802.2282 | C: 407.883.4367

Derrick Valkenburg
Shutts & Bowen, LLP
dvalkenburg@shutts.com
O: 407.835.6798 

Matt Walton
MiGre Engineers, LLC
mwalton@migre-eng.com
(407) 636-7999, Ext. 142 | C: 407.312.9525 

Mark Woehrle
Comprehensive Energy Services, Inc.
markw@cesmechanical.com
O: 407.682.1313 | C: 407.717.3351
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General Counsel Ex Officio
Michael C. Sasso
Sasso & Sasso, P.A.
msasso@sasso.law.com
O: 407.644.7161 | C: 407.797.0984

General Counsel Ex Officio
Thomas Wert
Dean Mead Attorneys At Law
TWert@deanmead.com
O: 407.428.5197 | C: 407.497.7826




ABC of Florida Board Representatives

Douglas K. Gartenlaub 
Burr & Forman LLP
douglas.gartenlaub@burr.com
O: 407.540.6622 | C: 407.810.1827 

Ben Goodin
Baker Concrete Construction, Inc.
goodinb@bakerconcrete.com
O: 407.736.9900 | C: 407.952.9112

Michael Jordan
Lithko Contracting, LLC
jordanm@lithko.com
O: 407.910.1400 | C: 407.451.3945

Steven J. Lockhart 
Finfrock Construction, LLC
slockhart@finfrock.com
O: 407.293.4000 | C: 863.877.4619

Thomas Wert 
Dean Mead Attorneys At Law
TWert@deanmead.com
O: 407.428.5197 | C: 407.497.7826

ABC National Board Representatives

Chris Evans
Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC
cevans@brasfieldgorrie.com
O: 407.453.7341 | C: 407.453.7341

Juan Garcia
PCL Construction Services, Inc.
jigarcia@pcl.com
O: 407.363.0059 | C: 407.468.4317

Julie Holmes, P.E.
JK2 Scenic
julie.holmes@jk2.com
O: 407.880.8400 | C: 321.229.9390
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